
Saturday - April 8
OPEN PRACTICE - 4:30 pm

Saturday - April 15
CAR SHOW - 12-3 pm
OPEN PRACTICE - 4:30 pm

Saturday - April 22
OPENING NIGHT
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street 
Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - April 29
$300 TO WIN  TUNERS
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, 
Tuners 

Saturday - May 6
MEMORIAL LAP NIGHT
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street 
Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - May 13
WEEKLY RACING
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, 
Tuners 

Saturday - May 20
VETERANS NIGHT
ARMS – AMERICAN RACER 
MODIFIED SERIES RACING
$1,500 TO WIN  MODIFIEDS 
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street 
Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - May 27
CLOSED - HOLIDAY 

Saturday - June 3
BANDITS OUTLAW 
SPRINT SERIES - 410's 
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, 
Tuners

Saturday - June 10
FAN APPRECIATION NIGHT
$1,000 TO WIN  STREET 
STOCK
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street 
Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - June 17
FIRST RESPONDERS NIGHT
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - June 24
WEEKLY RACING
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks,Tuners

Saturday - July 1
CLOSED - HOLIDAY

Saturday - July 8
WEEKLY RACING
$1,000 TO WIN  LIMITED LATE MODELS
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - July 15
ASCS ELITE NONWING 
SPRINTS  305, 410'S
GW ELKINS MEMORIAL 
Mods, Sport Mods, Street Stocks 

Saturday - July 22
$1,000 TO WIN  MODIFIEDS
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - July 29
WEEKLY RACING
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - August 5
TRUCKER APPRECIATION
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - August 12
WEEKLY RACING
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - August 19
Kids Night
$1,000 TO WIN  SPORT MODS
Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - August 26
$1,000 TO WIN  SPRINTS
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Saturday - September 2
CLOSED - HOLIDAY

Saturday - September 9
CHAMPIONSHIP NIGHT 
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 

Friday – Saturday, October 6-7
LYNDON MOSS MARK ROGERS 
MEMORIAL
Sprints, Mods, Sport Mods, LLM, Street Stocks, Tuners 
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